2025

Harney County Youth Livestock Show and Auction Committee

Gretchen Bates

Kurt Beaubien
Ann Becker
David Bohnert
Diana Davis
Christy Keerins
Jay Nelson
Crystal Otley
Shane Otley
Abbey O’'Toole

Contact Information

541-589-0915
541-589-2256
541-589-5992
541-413-0076
541-589-0172
541-589-4674
541-589-3772
541-589-2027
541-589-5805
503-560-1059

Katlen Schimmelpfennig 208-859-0577

Autumn Toelle-Jackson

Amanda Tyler

541-589-2222
541-589-1762

gretchenlb@gmail.com

thebeaus2010@gmail.com

lostprairiefarm@gmail.com

ruminator1968@yahoo.com

davis.cattle@yahoo.com

christykeerins@yahoo.com

suretapsprings@aol.com

scotley@live.com

scotley@live.com

aotoole@craneedu.org

katlens@producerslivestock.com

amtoelle@gmail.com

azfarms94@gmail.com
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